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From: "SUSHMA RANI| ASO" <sushma.rani@meity.gov.in>

To: "Ravi Prakash Sondhi" <dgstqc@meity.gov.in>, "Director General NIC" <dg@nic.in>,
dg@cdac.in, "Dr. Sanjay Bahl" <sanjay.bahl@nic.in>, "Sanjeev Banzal" <dg@eis.ernet.in>,
"Director General" <dg@nielit.gov.in>, "d g" <dg@stpi.in>, "bbkale.cmet"
<bbkale@cmet.gov.in>, "SAMEER Director" <director@sameer.gov.in>, "Shri Saurabh Garg
(CEO UIDAI)" <dg@uidai.gov.in>, director@scl.gov.in, inf@bisag.gujarat.gov.in

Cc: "Devender Pal" <devender.pal67@meity.gov.in>, "RAKESH NEGI"
<rakesh_negi@nic.in>, registrar@cdac.in, "Registrar ERNET INDIA"
<registrar@eis.ernet.in>, "REGISTRAR NIELIT" <registrar@nielit.gov.in>, "Rajneesh
Agrawal" <rajneesh@stpi.in>, "SAMEER Registrar" <registrar@sameer.gov.in>, "Sanjeev
Kumar" <sanjeev.kumar55@meity.gov.in>, "Sanjeev Kumar Arora, DeitY"
<arorask@meity.gov.in>

Sent: Wednesday, July 20, 2022 2:58:46 PM

Subject: Vacancy position as on 30.6.2022- seeking information

Dear sir/madam

This is in reference to the information being sought by DoPT. It is mentioned

that Monsoon Session of Parliament has commenced from 18th July, 2022 and the
questions relating to vacancies positions in r/o all categories as on 30.6.2022 are being
raised in Parliament and DoPT asked the inputs on urgent basis. In order to get the
information ready to reply the Parliament Question and DoPT , a proforma as devised has
been attached. It is also requested that the officer concerned may be directed to provide
the information in the prescribed format as on 30.6.2022 latest by 15.7.2022..  The Action
Taken Report for filling the vacancies may also be provided.

Regards,

Sushma Rani,
SO, GC Section
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% Vacancy Position as on 30.06.2022
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